
OPEN 24/7

MENU

...experience true comfort!
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CONTINENTAL

₦2,500

Tea|Coffee|Chocolate
Bread-Toast|plain|rolls
Omelette-Plain|Tomato|Spanish
Veg.|scrambled|poached egg

₦4,500

NEVADA DELIGHT                                         

₦1,000

Tea|Coffee|Chocolate
Boiled yam|yam pikaka|yam chips
Beans porridge|Pap|Custard

Egg sauce|Veg. Stew

Fried yam & egg sauce
Plantain & egg sauce 

₦3,500
₦2,500

₦5,500

FULL ENGLISH
Tea|Coffee|Chocolate                                                    
Q. Oats|Cornflakes|Custard|Pap
Ham omelette|Spanish
omelette|Sardine omelette
Bacon|Kidney|Sausage
Baked beans
Plain bread-toast|rolls|veg.sandwich
A glass of juice or milk



MENU
PICKUPS
Tea|Coffee|Chocolate 
Q. Oats|Cornflakes|Custard|Pap
Fresh bread|toast bread|bread rolls
Veg. Sandwich
Omelette
Sardine|Cornbeef Omelette
Ham Omelette
Eggs-Boiled 
Eggs-Fried|Poached
Sausage|bacon|kidney 
Egg sauce

₦500
₦1,200
₦500

₦3,000
₦800

₦2,000
₦1,500
₦800

₦1,000
₦1,000
₦1,000

HOT STARTERS
₦7,000
₦7,500
₦6,000
₦6,000
₦6,000
₦7,500

Cream of chicken soup
Cream of chicken soup & corn soup
French onions soup
Cream of carrot soup
Minestone soup
Chicken clear soup

CHICKEN
₦5,000
₦5,000
₦5,000
₦6,000
₦5,000
₦4,800
₦5,500

Chicken Fricassee
Chicken Jardines
Spicy Country Chicken
Chichen Escalope cordon blue
Chicken Merryland
Shredded Chicken
Curried Chicken|Rice & gages



MENU
STEAK DISH

DESERTS

₦5,500
₦4,500
₦8,000
₦8,000
₦8,000
₦8,000
₦8,000
₦8,500
₦8,000

Flemish beef
Shish kebabs
Black pepper steak
Steak Au’Poivre
Beef stroganoff
Curried beef
Grilled steak in mushroom
Spanish casserole
Sirloin steak

Fruit salad ₦2,800

GRILLS
Grilled Catfish
Grilled Fish (Sabalo)
BBQ Chicken

Served with either: Chips, Yam fries or plantain

₦8,500
₦12,500
₦4,700
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STARTERS

₦3,700
₦5,300
₦3,700
₦5,300
₦3,700
₦3,700

Chicken|Goat meat pepper soup
Cow leg pepper soup
Quick-Spiced gizzards
Spicy snail
Peppered turkey
Chicken wings

MAIN DISH SOUP

₦5,300
₦5,300
₦6,500
₦5,300

Edikang|Efo-Riro|Afang|Ofe-Nsala|Egusi|Ogbono
Okro|Ofe-oha|Banga soup
Vegetable sauce
Tomato sauce

Grilled chicken, Beef assorted meat
Goat meat
Snail
Turkey|Fish

Above Soups served with: 

The above dishes are to be accompanied by either:
Pounded yam, Semolina, Eba, Wheat, Amala, Jollof
rice, Fried rice, Boiled rice, Boiled yam.
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DELICACIES

₦7,500
₦7,500
₦5,000
₦4,000
₦5,300
₦3,700
₦3,700
₦4,300
₦5,000

Isi Ewu
Nkwo obi
Marching ground
Spiced stockfish
Peppered snails
Stewed chicken/beef
Stewed Goat meat
Ofada rice with ofada sauce
Local ofada rice served with ofe akwu

EXTRAS
₦1,000
₦1,500
₦1,500
₦1,500
₦1,500
₦2,000
₦2,500
₦1,700
₦7,500
₦6,500
₦1,000
₦1,500

Solid 
Soups (Ogbono, Egusi, Ofe-Nsala)
Afang soup
Vegetable soup
Fried plantain (dodo)
Beans porridge
Yam porridge
Coconut rice special
Catfish pepper soup with diced yam
Cat fish pepper soup only
Boiled plantain
Fried yam                

PASTA
₦4,500
₦4,500
₦5,000
₦8,000
₦4,800
₦2,500

Spaghetti Bolonaise
Spaghetti Napolitein
Spicy Chinese Noodles
Seafood Pasta
Spaghetti Milanaise
Indomie Noodles & egg
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SANDWICH

₦5,300
₦3,500
₦4,500
₦3,000

Club sandwich
Sardine sandwich
Tuna sandwich
Veg. Sandwich

SALAD
₦4,500
₦4,000
₦4,500
₦4,500
₦5,000

Nevada prawns cocktail
Green salad
Tuna salad
Russian salad
Assorted cold meat salad
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APART
₦15,000
₦10,000
₦9,000

CAMPARI
SMALL CAMPARI
MARTINI

CHAMPAGNE 
₦70,000
₦70,000
₦15,000
₦70,000

MOET ROSE
MOET BRUT 
ANDRE ROSE
VEUVE CLIQUOT

COGNAC/BRANDY 
₦16,000
₦45,000
₦90,000
₦65,000

₦250,000
₦55,000

₦200,000
₦9,000

₦50,000

COURVOISIER VS
HENNESSY VS
HENNESSY VS (1 LTR)
HENNESSY VSOP
HENNESSY XO
REMY MARTINS VSOP
REMY MARTINS XO 
ESCUDO ROJO
MARTELL

LIQUEURS
₦15,000
₦18,000

COINTREAU
BAILEY

RUM
₦10,000
₦10,000

BACARDI WHITE
ST. JAMES
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TEQUILA
₦28,000
₦32,000
₦24,000

₦250,000

OLMECA
OLMECA 1 (1 LTR)
PONCHOS
AZUL

WHISKY
₦20,000
₦28,000
₦20,000
₦10,000
₦15,000
₦75,000
₦30,000

JACK DANIEL
BLACK LABEL
JAMESON
FAMOUS GROUSE
HIGHLAND PARK
GLENFIDDICH
JAMESON BLACK BARRELL

VODKA
₦18,000
₦10,000
₦28,000
₦10,000
₦28,000
₦7,000

ABSOLUT VODKA
GORDON’S GIN
GREY GROOSE
MAGIC MOMENT
CIROC
SMIRNOFF VODKA

SPARKLING WINE
₦15,000
₦10,000
₦15,000

ANDRE ROSE
ANDRE BRUT
CHAMDOR
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RED WINE
₦5,000
₦5,000
₦15,000
₦9,000
₦15,000
₦15,000
₦9,000
₦16,000
₦14,000
₦18,000

AUSTIN RED 
B & G
CARLO ROSSI
CORTE REAL
FOUR COUSIN
FRONTERA
GARDENOS
KAGOR
AGOR
NEDERBURG

WHITE WINE
₦15,000
₦15,000
₦25,000
₦15,000

FOUR COUSINS
CARLO ROSSI
ESCUDO ROJO 
FRONTERA

CIGARETTTE
₦1,500
₦1,500
₦1,500

DUNHILL (red light switch)
BENSON
BENSON SWITCH

ENERGY DRINK
₦2,000
₦2,000
₦1,500
₦1,500
₦1,500

RED BULL
POWER HORSE
MONSTER
BULLET
DUNAMIS
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BEER
₦1,200
₦1,200
₦1,200
₦1,200
₦1,800
₦1,200
₦1,200
₦1,500
₦1,200
₦1,200
₦1,200
₦1,500
₦1,200

TROPHY
STAR
ORIGIN BEER
SMALL STOUT
BIG STOUT
GULDER
SMIRNOFF ICE
BUDWEISER
SNAPP
33
GOLDBERG
HEINEKEN
STAR RADLER

SOFT DRINKS
₦500
₦600
₦600
₦600
₦800
₦600
₦600
₦600
₦600
₦600

WATER
FANTA
COKE
SPRITE
MALT
TONIC
SODA
BITTER LEMON
CHAPMAN
MOJITO


